2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

3rd Quarter Meeting
August 15, 2024 ¢ 2:00 — 4:30 p.m.
Virtual via Zoom

DRAFT AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions
Approve Today’s Agenda & Minutes from 5/30/24

Informational Presentation
- Region 5 & 7E Long-Range Transportation Plans

Commission Business
- Budget — FY 24 Report, FY 25 Allocations
- MN-MRPC Classification in Transportation Funding Statute
- Interpretive Center Ambassador Outreach

National Great River Road
- Review of Committee Voting Process
- Communications & Marketing
- Culture & Heritage
- Environment, Recreation & Agriculture
- Transportation

2024 MRPC Annual Meeting, Winona
- Overview
- Requests for Assistance/Participation
- Panel Details

Drive the Great River Road Month

- Overview

- Requests for Assistance/Participation
Updates

- MN GRR Program Record Archive Project

- Northland Reliability Transmission Line Project
Commission Member Updates
Other Business

Wrap Up and Adjourn

Minnesota Mississippi River Parkway Commission

Housley/All

Housley/All

Tad Erickson/Austin Hauf

Packet/Miller
LCC
Ambassador Team

Miller/All
Miller
Anfinson
Karnowski
MacDonagh

Planning Team/All

Wilson/Planning Team/All

MacDonagh/Zoff
Miller

All



