

Minnesota Mississippi River Parkway Commission 3rd Quarter Meeting August 15, 2024 ● 2:00 − 4:30 p.m. Virtual via Zoom

DRAFT AGENDA

4:30 p.m. Wrap Up and Adjourn

2:00 p.m.	Welcome & Introductions	Housley/All
2:10 p.m.	Approve Today's Agenda & Minutes from 5/30/24	Housley/All
2:15 p.m.	Informational PresentationRegion 5 & 7E Long-Range Transportation Plans	Tad Erickson/Austin Hauf
2:30 p.m.	 Commission Business Budget – FY 24 Report, FY 25 Allocations MN-MRPC Classification in Transportation Funding Statute Interpretive Center Ambassador Outreach 	Packet/Miller LCC Ambassador Team
2:45 p.m.	 National Great River Road Review of Committee Voting Process Communications & Marketing Culture & Heritage Environment, Recreation & Agriculture Transportation 	Miller/All Miller Anfinson Karnowski MacDonagh
3:00 p.m.	 2024 MRPC Annual Meeting, Winona Overview Requests for Assistance/Participation Panel Details 	Planning Team/All
3:30 p.m.	Drive the Great River Road Month - Overview - Requests for Assistance/Participation	Wilson/Planning Team/All
4:00 p.m.	 Updates MN GRR Program Record Archive Project Northland Reliability Transmission Line Project 	MacDonagh/Zoff Miller
4:10 p.m.	Commission Member Updates	All
4:25 p.m.	Other Business	